FRA EVMS Certification Review, Batavia, IL
EVMS Review Team

May 11 – 15, 2009
OECM Representative:  Jim Fountain

 HQ Representative:  Kurt Fisher
Review Director:  Tom Jaeger
	Functional Team
	Interview Team

	No.
	Area(s)
	Members
	2
	3
	
	ACTG
	1

	A
	Organization
	Greg Higdon
	X
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Frank Gines
	
	x
	
	
	

	
	Analysis &

Mgt Reports
	Same as above
	
	
	
	
	

	B
	Planning 

Budgeting & Scheduling
	Mark Andersen
	
	X
	
	
	

	
	
	Kurt Deshayes
	x
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	C
	Accounting
	Lee Waymire
	
	
	
	X
	

	
	
	Thomas Altemus
	
	
	
	x
	

	D
	Revisions
	Kurt Wasileski
	
	X
	
	
	

	
	
	Joe May
	x
	
	
	
	

	
	Management
	Jim Fountain
	
	
	
	
	X

	
	
	Kurt Fisher
	
	
	
	
	X

	
	
	Tom Jaeger
	
	
	
	
	X


X (capital) = Functional Area Lead
Interview Teams:

As indicated above
Length of Interviews:

· Senior Management: 1 hour

· CAMs: 2.5 hours

· Accounting:  No pre-determined length; as required
Team Member Contact Information
	Name
	Organization
	Phone Number
	E-mail

	Jim Fountain
	MA-50
	202-586-4342
	jim.fountain@hq.doe.gov

	Kurt Fisher
	NA-54
	301-903-7412
	Kurt.Fisher@hq.doe.gov 

	Tom Jaeger
	Tecolote Research
	(703)414-3290
	tjaeger@tecolote.com 

	Greg Higdon
	Tecolote Research
	(703)414-3290
	ghigdon@tecolote,com

	Mark Andersen
	Tecolote Research
	(703)414-3290
	mandersen@tecolote.com 

	Lee Waymire
	Tecolote Research
	(703)414-3290
	lwaymire@tecolote.com 

	Kurt Wasileski
	Tecolote Research
	(703)414-3290
	kwasileski@tecolote.com 

	Frank Gines
	SC/ASO
	630-252-4182
	Frank.Gines@ch.doe.gov

	Kurt Deshayes
	LBNL
	510-486-7866
	KDeshayes@lbl.gov

	Joe May
	SC/TJSO
	757-269-7149
	jjmay@jlab.org

	Thomas Altemus
	SC/CH
	630-252-2217
	thomas.altemus@ch.doe.gov

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


